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Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jim Luca
Electrical
Contractor Inc

SE - C4.8
/ Between
outbound
access road
and retention
pond at front
of property

Bob Sawtelle
Cara Bailey
Carl Mills
Edward Gonick
Evan Arnett
Jeff McTeer
Jon Couette
Randy Ruiz
Diaz
Richard
McDonald
Tensie Burnett

6:17 AM
7/2/2025

4:30 PM
7/2/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jim Luca
Electrical
Contractor Inc

South Central-
C4.7
/ Between
outbound
access road
and retention
pond at front
of property

Bob Sawtelle
Cara Bailey
Carl Mills
Edward Gonick
Evan Arnett
Jeff McTeer
Jon Couette
Randy Ruiz
Diaz
Richard
McDonald
Tensie Burnett

6:17 AM
7/2/2025

4:30 PM
7/2/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jim Luca
Electrical
Contractor Inc

South Parking
/ Between
outbound
access road
and retention
pond at front
of property

Bob Sawtelle
Cara Bailey
Carl Mills
Edward Gonick
Evan Arnett
Jeff McTeer
Jon Couette
Randy Ruiz
Diaz
Richard
McDonald
Tensie Burnett

6:17 AM
7/2/2025

4:30 PM
7/2/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Morris-Shea
Bridge
Company Building Pad

/ Building pad

Austin Ogilvie
Keith Bice

6:30 AM
7/2/2025

5:05 PM
7/2/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jim Luca
Electrical
Contractor Inc

South Central-
C4.7
/ Between the
access road
and retention
pond between
the property

Bob Sawtelle
Cara Bailey
Carl Mills
Edward Gonick
Evan Arnett
Jeff McTeer
Jon Couette
Randy Ruiz
Diaz
Richard
McDonald
Tensie Burnett

7:00 AM
7/2/2025

6:00 PM
7/2/2025

Expired
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