Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Ground Disturbance Permit	Jim Luca Electrical Contractor Inc	SE - C4.8 / Between outbound access road and retention pond at front of property	Bob Sawtelle Cara Bailey Carl Mills Edward Gonick Evan Arnett Jeff McTeer Jon Couette Randy Ruiz Diaz Richard McDonald Tensie Burnett	6:17 AM 7/2/2025	4:30 PM 7/2/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance Permit	Jim Luca Electrical Contractor Inc	South Central- C4.7 / Between outbound access road and retention pond at front of property	Bob Sawtelle Cara Bailey Carl Mills Edward Gonick Evan Arnett Jeff McTeer Jon Couette Randy Ruiz Diaz Richard McDonald Tensie Burnett	6:17 AM 7/2/2025	4:30 PM 7/2/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance Permit	Jim Luca Electrical Contractor Inc	South Parking / Between outbound access road and retention pond at front of property	Bob Sawtelle Cara Bailey Carl Mills Edward Gonick Evan Arnett Jeff McTeer Jon Couette Randy Ruiz Diaz Richard McDonald Tensie Burnett	6:17 AM 7/2/2025	4:30 PM 7/2/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance Permit	Morris-Shea Bridge Company	Building Pad / Building pad	Austin Ogilvie Keith Bice	6:30 AM 7/2/2025	5:05 PM 7/2/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance Permit	Jim Luca Electrical Contractor Inc	South Central- C4.7 / Between the access road and retention pond between the property	Bob Sawtelle Cara Bailey Carl Mills Edward Gonick Evan Arnett Jeff McTeer Jon Couette Randy Ruiz Diaz Richard McDonald Tensie Burnett	7:00 AM 7/2/2025	6:00 PM 7/2/2025	Expired